HOLIDAY

Opening Hours

Saturday, Dec 23
Lane Swim (11:30-1:15PM)
Open Swim(1:30-3:30PM)

Sunday, Dec 24 CLOSED
Monday, Dec 25 CLOSED
Tuesday, Dec 26 CLOSED

Wednesday, Dec 27
Social SWim(10:15-11:20AM)
Lane SWim(11:30AM-1:15PM)

Open SWim(1:30-3:30PM)

Thursday, Dec 28
Lane Swim(7:15-9:15AM)
Social SwWim(9:30-11:15AM)
Lane Swim(11:30AM-1:15PM)
Open Swim(1:30-3:30PM)
Lane Swim(7-9PM)

Friday, Dec 29
Social SWim(10:15-11:20AM)
Lane SwWim(11:30AM-1:15PM)

Open SWim(1:30-3:30PM)
Open Swim (5 - 7PM)

Saturday, Dec 30
Lane SWim(11:30AM-1:15PM)
Open SWim(1:30-3:30PM)

Sunday, Dec 31 CLOSED
Monday, Jan 1 CLOSED

Tuesday, Jan 2
Lane SwWim(7:15-9:15AM)
Social SwWim(9:30-11:15AM)
Lane SWim(11:30AM-1:15PM)
Open SWim(1:30-3:30PM)
Lane SWim(7-9PM)

Wednesday, Jan 3
Social SwWim(10:15-11:20AM)
Lane SWim(11:30AM-1:15PM)

Open SWim(1:30-3:30PM)

Thursday, Jan 4
Lane SWim(7:15-9:15AM)
Social SWim(9:30-11:15AM)
Lane SWim(11:30AM-1:15PM)
Open SwWim(1:30-3:30PM)
Lane SWim(7-9PM)

Friday, Jan 5
Social SWim(10:15-11:20AM)
Lane SWim(11:30AM-1:15PM)
Open SWim(1:30-3:30PM)

Saturday, Jan 6
Regular
programming

HAPPY HOLIDAYS!




